MENU

JACKET POTATO'S (SERVED WITH SIDE SALAD)

BUTTER

CHEESE, BEANS OR COLESLAW
TUNA MAYONNAISE

CURRY OR CHILLI

additional toppings add 50p each

BURGER'S — (SERVED WITH ONIONS AND SALAD AT YOUR REQUEST)

BUILD YOUR OWN'!

£4.50
£5.00
£5.50
£6.00

STARTING WITH OUR 40Z 100% BEEF BURGER FOR £3.00, ADD YOUR FAVOURITES

FROM THE LIST BELOW AT AN ADDITIONAL 50P PER ITEM :

CHEESE SLICE
GRATED CHEESE
BACON

FRIED EGG

CHILLI CON CARNE

ADDITIONAL BURGER PLEASE ADD £1.00

BEST OF THE REST'!

DOUBLE SAUSAGE AND CHIPS

DOUBLE EGG AND CHIPS

DOUBLE EGG, CHIPS AND BEANS

HAM, EGG AND CHIPS

CHICKEN CURRY OR CHILLI CON CARNE WITH CHIPS OR RICE
CHICKEN CURRY OR CHILLI CON CARNE WITH CHIPS AND RICE
PORTION OF CHIPS

BACON BAP

SAUSAGE BAP

BACON & EGG BAP

SAUSAGE & EGG BAP

ALL DAY BREAKFAST BAP (SAUSAGE, BACON & EGG)

HOT DRINKS

£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£6.00
£5.50
£6.50
£2.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00

£1.20



