MENU

JACKET POTATO'S (SERVED WITH SIDE SALAD)

BUTTER	£4.50
CHEESE, BEANS OR COLESLAW	£5.00
TUNA MAYONNAISE	£5.50
CURRY OR CHILLI	£6.00

additional toppings add 50p each

BURGER'S – (SERVED WITH ONIONS AND SALAD AT YOUR REQUEST)

BUILD YOUR OWN!

STARTING WITH OUR 4OZ 100% BEEF BURGER FOR £3.00, ADD YOUR FAVOURITES FROM THE LIST BELOW AT AN ADDITIONAL 50P PER ITEM:

CHEESE SLICE GRATED CHEESE BACON FRIED EGG CHILLI CON CARNE

ADDITIONAL BURGER PLEASE ADD £1.00

BEST OF THE REST!

DOUBLE SAUSAGE AND CHIPS	£4.00
DOUBLE EGG AND CHIPS	£4.00
DOUBLE EGG, CHIPS AND BEANS	£5.00
HAM, EGG AND CHIPS	£6.00
CHICKEN CURRY OR CHILLI CON CARNE WITH CHIPS OR RICE	£5.50
CHICKEN CURRY OR CHILLI CON CARNE WITH CHIPS AND RICE	£6.50
PORTION OF CHIPS	£2.00
BACON BAP	£3.00
SAUSAGE BAP	£3.00
BACON & EGG BAP	£3.50
SAUSAGE & EGG BAP	£3.50
ALL DAY BREAKFAST BAP (SAUSAGE, BACON & EGG)	£4.00

HOT DRINKS £1.20